@ JAMES IRWIN CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL

Character Development and Academic Excellence

2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR STUDENT FEES

Date:
Student Name: Grade:
Student Name: Grade:
Student Name: Grade:

Mandatory Fees Each School Year

Item Cost Quantity Total Cost
Student Id S5
Locker S7
Student Planner $10
Copy Paper — 2500 Sheets $18
*General Technology $16

*This fee provides IT services, cybersecurity, licensing, and device maintenance.

e Payment must be made prior to the testing date.

PSAT (11 Grade) $18
ACT (12* Grade) TBD
Iltem Cost Quantity Total Cost
Parking-(Prorated by Grade, $5 yr.) $20
HS Yearbook-Pre purchase $65

Grand Total

e Please note that some courses, clubs, or electives may have additional fees.

**NO REFUND | understand these fees are nonrefundable (Parent’s initials)

** Any checks returned will be charged an NSF fee of $35. That fee, in addition to the check amount, may then only be
made in cash. (parent’s initials)

PAYMENT MADE Office Use Only:
Online payment S Cash $ Check # Check S

The employee who accepted payment (full name)

Notes:

5525 Astrozon Boulevard, Colorado Springs, CO 80916 | TEL (719) 302-9109 | FAX (719) 301-5628
WWW.jamesirwin.org
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